

May 8, 2017

## Streamline Health® To Promote New eValuator™ Automated Coding/Data Analysis Software At The Annual ACDIS Convention

ATLANTA, May 8, 2017 /PRNewswire/ -- <u>Streamline Health Solutions, Inc.</u> (NASDAQ: STRM), provider of integrated solutions, technology-enabled services and analytics supporting revenue cycle optimization for healthcare enterprises, today announced that it will showcase its new eValuator<sup>™</sup> solution at the 10th Annual ACDIS (Association of Clinical Documentation Improvement Specialists) Convention from May 9-12 in Las Vegas.



The 10th annual ACDIS Conference is the primary convention for Clinical Documentation Improvement professionals. This year's conference features unparalleled networking with more than 1,900 attendees and 60 exhibitors. Programs include the *ACDIS Achievement Awards*, and five concurrent educational tracks with a diverse range of sessions, covering best practices for staff management, physician engagement, clinically focused chart reviews, and critical regulatory updates to improve every aspect of your CDI department.

Streamline Health will be in booth 619 and the team will be providing demonstrations of the new eValuator solution. eValuator is a powerful engine that enables automated coding/data accuracy and impact analysis of all charts prior to billing. Streamline will also showcase its Clinical Documentation Improvement (CDI) solution suite, which features powerful new functionality such as clinical alerts, Patient Safety Indicators (PSI) and suggested queries. These provide healthcare organizations with the advanced capabilities necessary to support quality outcomes and optimized revenue. Team members will also be available to discuss the benefits of its coding audit services.

"We found the ACDIS Conference to be a very valuable opportunity for us to connect with current and prospective clients when it was held last year in our home town of Atlanta. This is an excellent chance to spend more time demonstrating the power of our new eValuator<sup>™</sup> solution that we rolled out in February at the national HIMSS conference in Orlando," stated David Sides, President and Chief Executive Officer, Streamline Health.

<u>About Streamline Health</u> <u>Streamline Health Solutions, Inc.</u> (NASDAQ: STRM) is a healthcare industry leader in capturing, aggregating, and translating enterprise data into knowledge—delivering actionable insights that support revenue cycle optimization for healthcare enterprises. We deliver integrated solutions, technology-enabled services and analytics that enable providers to drive reimbursement in a value-based world. We share a common calling and commitment to advance the quality of life and the quality of healthcare—for society, our clients, the communities they serve, and the individual patient. For more information, please visit our website at <u>www.streamlinehealth.net</u>.

Company Contact: Randy Salisbury SVP, Chief Marketing Officer (404) 229-4242 randy.salisbury@streamlinehealth.net SOURCE Streamline Health, Inc.

News Provided by Acquire Media